1° Trofeo 70 mt Round

A.S.D. CompagniaArcieri di Eragon
Palmi 08 Luglio 2007 (R0718009)

Responsabile: Giuseppe Magazzil Direttore Tiri:Rizzitano Roberto
Arbitri:Carmelo Pellegrino,,,
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1 18/033 A.S.D.Arcieri Di 62131 OL SM SM 0 Ranieri Giuseppe
5700 OL SM SM Schipilliti Rocco
61121 OL SM SM 0 RisoCarlo
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2 18/027  A.S.D.Sirio Arco Club 12193 OL SM SM Mazza Armando
5597 OL SM SM Farina Edoardo
43274 OL SM SM 0 PiteaAntonio

o o

539
532
478
1549

555
534
428
1517

AN PR PR

~N UlR e

7
12

2
21

D O O N

N ~NA
W o w o

13

SpeedList 111 Versione: 1.14.4863.45 (c) 2000-2006 Damiano Scaramuzza -- http://www.speedlist.it

Pagina 1



